
FWP/AWS COORDINATORS 
As of 8/27/07 

 
IC NAME PHONE E-MAIL BUILDING/ROOM 
CC Hilary Fitilis 301-496-8315 hfitilis@mail.nih.gov 10 CRC/6-3521 
CIT Sharon Abdullah 301-435-6395 willis@mail.nih.gov Fernwood/3NW08A 
CSR Marilyn Cuzzolina 301-435-1099 cuzzolim@mail.nih.gov Rockledge 2/1010 
FIC Lauren Sikes 301-496-4625 sikesl@mail.nih.gov 31/B2C08 

NCCAM Denise Simmons-Barnes 301-594-1452 simmondd@mail.nih.gov 31/2B11 
NCI Susan Huntley 301-402-7079 huntleys@mail.nih.gov 6116 Exec. Blvd/502 

NCMHD Donna Brooks 301-435-2135 brooksd@mail.nih.gov 2 Democracy/800 
NCRR Richards, Bonnie 301-435-0718 brichard@mail.nih.gov 1 Democracy/1010 

NEI Trevor Peterson 301-496-4334 petersot@mail.nih.gov 31/6A19 
NHGRI Gloria Butler 301-594-1061 gloriab@mail.nih.gov 31/B1B55 
NHLBI Rosalin Clipper 301-594-4277 clipper@mail.nih.gov Rockledge 1/6070 

NIA Jocelyn Thomas (FWP) 
Susan Windsor (AWS) 

301-451-8423 
301-402-7721 

thomasj3@mail.nih.gov 
windsors@mail.nih.gov 

31/2C02 
Gateway/2C234 

NIAAA Amy Matush 301-443-0469 amatush@mail.nih.gov 5635 Fishers Lane/3005 
NIAID Renee Coneway 301-402-5605 conewayr@mail.nih.gov Fernwood/2NE69 
NIAMS Sharon Glass (FWP) 

Ruth Fritz (AWS) 
301-496-8296 
301-402-1692 

glasss@mail.nih.gov 
fritzr@mail.nih.gov 

31/4C05 
31/4C32 

NIBIB Casey Steward (FWP) 
Donna Pearman (AWS) 

301-496-8610 
301-594-0926 

stewartca@mail.nih.gov 
pearmand@mail.nih.gov 

2 Democracy/202 
Same 

NICHD Dexter Collins 301-496-4121 collinsd@mail.nih.gov 31/2A01 
NIDA Dave Daubert 301-402-1652 ddaubert@mail.nih.gov NSC/5128 

NIDCD Gayle Mundell 301-496-9800 mundellg@mail.nih.gov 31/3C08 
NIDCR Ginger Betson 301-496-5760 betsong@mail.nih.gov 31/2C39 
NIDDK Jane Schriver 301-594-7772 schriverj@mail.nih.gov 31/9A16 
NIEHS Dick Sloane (FWP) 

Alma Britton (AWS) 
919-541-2947 
919-541-1081 

sloane@mail.nih.gov 
britton@mail.nih.gov 

P.O. Box 12233 RTP NC 
Same 

NIGMS Sally Lee 301-594-2755 leesal@mail.nih.gov 45/2AN18H 
NIMH Sophia Glezos-Voit (FWP) 

Margo Cook (AWS) 
301-443-4533 
301-443-4634 

sglezos@mail.nih.gov 
mcook@mail.nih.gov 

6101/369 
NSC/8112 

NINDS Elizabeth Elliott (FWP) 
Nhi Huynh (AWS) 

301-496-9273 
301-435-7716 

elliotte@mail.nih.gov 
nhihuynh@mail.nih.gov 

31/8133 
31/8A33 

NINR Ana Ferreira 301-402-7096 ferreirm@mail.nih.gov 31/5B13 
NLM Nadgy Roey 301-496-6491 roeyn@mail.nih.gov 38/2N15 
OD Joyce Little 301-594-1270 littlejm@mail.nih.gov 2/4E14 
ORS Joanne Aarons 301-496-0481 joannea@mail.nih.gov NSA/100 

     
 
 


